Blazing Saddles Cycling 3™ Annual Open Hill Climb

Sunday 29" September 14:00 [p;

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules and Regulations

Event Secretary: Chris Wallis

Timekeepers: Kathy Collard-Berry, Peter Delve

Our thanks go to all the marshals, timekeepers, refreshment helpers, cake bakers and anyone who
helped us put on the event and their understanding families for allowing us to interrupt a wet Sunday
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afternoon.
Top 3 Women
Hargroves Montezuma’s RT 04:05.58 14.66 Mph
..a3crg 04:36.11 13.04 Mph
Eastbourne Rovers CC 04:45.51 12.61 Mph
Top 3 Men

Blazing Saddles 03:43.97 16.07 Mph
Beacon Roads CC 03:52.15 15.51 Mph
South Downs Bikes / Casco

Pet 03:56.74 15.21 Mph

Top 3 Juniors/Juveniles

Hargroves Montezuma’s RT 04:05.58 14.66 Mph
i-Team Cyclists Club 04:12.04 14.28 Mph
i-Team Cyclists Club 05:09.94 11.62 Mph
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Joe Parker

John Hunt
Richard Cartland
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Matt Phipps-taylor
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Freya Richardson
Jonathan -vickers
Matt Harris

Tom Foot

Tomos Shaw
Sam Dorkings
Andy Hibberd
Kirsty Mcseveney
Olivia Webb

Eli Tucker
Dominic Morley
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Peter Fry

Chris Newberry

Blazing Saddles

Beacon Roads CC

South Downs Bikes / Casco Pet
DHCyclesport Cycling Club
VELOSPORT CC

CCGiro

Hargroves Montezuma’s RT
i-Team Cyclists Club
...a3crg

Blazing Saddles

Chichester City Riders

GS Avanti

North Hampshire RC
...a3crg

Eastbourne Rovers CC
i-Team Cyclists Club
Southdown Velo

Hargroves Montezuma’s RT
Brighton Mitre CC

Blazing Saddles

Cowley Road Condors CC
Redhill CC

03:43.97
03:52.15
03:56.74
03:58.09
04:00.32
04:05.54
04:05.58
04:12.04
04:12.80
04:14.97
04:23.52
04:29.96
04:34.28
04:36.11
04:45.51
05:09.94




