



Blazing Saddles Cycling 3rd Annual Open Hill Climb

Sunday 29th September 14:00 [p;

C Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules and Regulations

Event Secretary: Chris Wallis

Timekeepers: Kathy Collard-Berry, Peter Delve

Our thanks go to all the marshals, timekeepers, refreshment helpers, cake bakers and anyone who helped us put on the event and their understanding families for allowing us to interrupt a wet Sunday afternoon.

Top 3 Women

Freya Richardson	Hargroves Montezuma's RT	04:05.58	14.66 Mph	
Kirsty Mcseveney	a3crg	04:36.11	13.04 Mph	
Olivia Webb	Eastbourne Rovers CC	04:45.51	12.61 Mph	

Top 3 Men

Joe Parker	Blazing Saddles	03:43.97	16.07 Mph
John Hunt	Beacon Roads CC	03:52.15	15.51 Mph
	South Downs Bikes / Casco		
Richard Cartland	Pet	03:56.74	15.21 Mph

Top 3 Juniors/Juveniles

Freya Richardson	Hargroves Montezuma's RT	04:05.58	14.66 Mph
Jonathan Vickers	i-Team Cyclists Club	04:12.04	14.28 Mph
Eli Tucker	i-Team Cyclists Club	05:09.94	11.62 Mph

Full Results

1	Joe Parker	Blazing Saddles	03:43.97
2	John Hunt	Beacon Roads CC	03:52.15
3	Richard Cartland	South Downs Bikes / Casco Pet	03:56.74
4	Sam Murphy	DHCyclesport Cycling Club	03:58.09
5	Matt Phipps-taylor	VELOSPORT CC	04:00.32
6	Ash Miles	CC Giro	04:05.54
7	Freya Richardson	Hargroves Montezuma's RT	04:05.58
8	Jonathan -vickers	i-Team Cyclists Club	04:12.04
9	Matt Harris	a3crg	04:12.80
10	Tom Foot	Blazing Saddles	04:14.97
11	Tomos Shaw	Chichester City Riders	04:23.52
12	Sam Dorkings	GS Avanti	04:29.96
13	Andy Hibberd	North Hampshire RC	04:34.28
14	Kirsty Mcseveney	a3crg	04:36.11
15	Olivia Webb	Eastbourne Rovers CC	04:45.51
16	Eli Tucker	i-Team Cyclists Club	05:09.94
DNS	Dominic Morley	Southdown Velo	
DNS	Sam Clark	Hargroves Montezuma's RT	
DNS(A)	Francis Schofield	Brighton Mitre CC	
DNS(A)	Elise Sherwell	Blazing Saddles	
DNS(A)	Peter Fry	Cowley Road Condors CC	
DNS	Chris Newberry	Redhill CC	